

સાચી માપનની રીતો અને સાધનોનો ઉપયોગ કરવાની રીતો

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ગાંધી સેન્ટર દાંડો ૪૦૧૦
૨૦૨૪-૨૦૨૬

ગાંધી સેન્ટર દાંડો ગાંધી વિભાગ
ગાંધી સેન્ટર - ગાંધી

૪૪૩૧૧૬ સેન્ટર દાંડો SUB-DIVISION
ગાંધી સેન્ટર દાંડો - ગાંધી

Measurement Book

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - High School					52 RaJapur
gron and RaJapur					Pokhara fak
Agency					
Date of meal					
Date of completion					

Recent measurement -					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing Road land					
- - - do - do -					
$2 \times 2 \times 40 \times 1.5 = 240.00$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 180.00$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 180.00$					
$2 \times 2 \times 40 \times 1.5 = 240.00$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 1.5 = 180.00$					
Total - - - = 1200.00					
= 0.12 Ha.					
(2) Construction of Subgrade and					
Earthen Shoulders do - do -					
(A) Earthen Portion -					
$1 \times 30 \times 6.5 \times 0.30 = 58.5 m^3$					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

① Clearing and grubbing road
land including -- do-do Comp-Job-

TMB Reg. no (01)

0.12 Hect @ Rs 65110.00/Hect = 7813.20

② const. of Sub-grade and Paver
Shoulders -- do-do vide TMB (02)

1182.00 m³ @ Rs 216.90/m³

= 256376.00

③ construction of granular Sub-base

-- do-do vide TMB P- (03)

152.30 m³ @ Rs 3078.28/m³

= Rs 468822.00

Continuation

→ 733011.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of WBM - III as per stage do - do vide TMB-P(4)					
56.025 m ³ @ Rs 4295.11 = 240633.00					
(5) Construction of dry lean cement concrete do - do vide TMB-P-(5)					
14.80 m ³ @ Rs 3510.70/m ³					
= Rs 52091.00					
(6) Construction of Un-reinforced (C/Pavement) do do vide TMB-P. (6)					
366.24 m ³ @ Rs 6138.50/m ³					
= Rs 2248169.00					
(7) Reinforced cement concrete T-15 do - do vide TMB-P(5)					
i) ordinary KM Stone vide TMB-P(5)					
2 Nos @ Rs 2329.36/Nos = 4659.00					
ii) 200mm Stone vide TMB-P. (5).					
2 Nos @ 651.14/NO = Rs 1302.00					
(8) Providing and fixing of retro-600mm Equilateral triangle vide TMB-P. (4).					
2 Nos @ Rs 4127.92/Nos = Rs 8255.00					
(9) Providing 600mm circular do-do vide TMB P. (4).					
4 Nos @ Rs 4036.31/NO = Rs 16145.00					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner